MARCH 6, 2025 COURT DOCKET

CASE

S0000751
50000922
S0000917
50000917
1064-1
50000529
50000529
50000529
S0000740
50000740
S0000740
50000761
S0000761
S0000915
S0000915
S0000915
101001474
101001474
50000708
S0000708
1065-1
S0000728
50000728
50000727
50000727
S0000729
50000729
S0000512
S0000512

DEFENDANT

Adame
Araque Garcia
Countryman
Countryman
Fabela
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Gerding
Gerding
Gerding
Gerding
Gerding
Green
Green
Green

Guy

Guy

Hill

Hill

Hill

Lynam
Lynam
Lynam
Lynam
Lynam
Lynam
Martinez
Martinez

Adrian
Javier
Karen
Karen
Jesus
Fernando
Fernando
Fernando
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Regina
Regina
Willy
Willy
Willy
Mark
Mark
Mark
Mark
Mark
Mark
Sara

Sara

OFFENSE

Ord Buildings and Buildings Regulations Chapter 10

Tx Health Safety Failure To Provide Proof Of Rabies Vacc dog/cat 826.002
Ord. - 2004-02. - No City Tags On Animal Sect 5 C1 & C2

Tx Health Safety Failure To Provide Proof Of Rabies Vacc dog/cat 826.002
Ord. Standards - Outside Storage - Sec. 30-241

Ord. - Animal At Large 6-33

Ord. - 2004-02. - No City Tags On Animal Sect 5 C1 & C2

Tx Health Safety Failure To Provide Proof Of Rabies Vacc dog/cat 826.002
Ord. - Animal At Large 6-33

Ord. - 2004-02. - No City Tags On Animal Sect 5 C1 & C2

Ord. - 2004-02. - No Rabies Tags On Animal Sect 5, B1 & B3

Ord. - 2004-02. - No City Tags On Animal Sect 5 C1 & C2

Tx Health Safety Failure To Provide Proof Of Rabies Vacc dog/cat 826.002
Ord. - Animal At Large 6-33

Ord. - 2004-02. - No City Tags On Animal Sect 5 C1 & C2

Ord. - 2004-02. - No City Tags On Animal Sect 5 C1 & C2

Ipmc - Inoperable Motor Vehicle Chpt 3, Sect 302.8

Ipmc - Inoperable Motor Vehicle Chpt 3, Sect 302.8

Ord. - 2004-02. - No City Tags On Animal Sect 5 C1 & C2

Tx Health Safety Failure To Provide Proof Of Rabies Vacc dog/cat 826.002
Ipmc - Inoperable Motor Vehicle Chpt 3, Sect 302.8

Ord. - 2004-02. - No City Tags On Animal Sect 5 C1 & C2

Tx Health Safety Failure To Provide Proof Of Rabies Vacc dog/cat 826.002
Ord. - 2004-02. - No City Tags On Animal Sect 5 C1 & C2

Tx Health Safety Failure To Provide Proof Of Rabies Vacc dog/cat 826.002
Ord. - 2004-02. - No City Tags On Animal Sect 5 C1 & C2

Tx Health Safety Failure To Provide Proof Of Rabies Vacc dog/cat 826.002
Ord. - 2004-02. - No City Tags On Animal Sect 5 C1 & C2

Tx Health Safety Failure To Provide Proof Of Rabies Vacc dog/cat 826.002

DOCK/TIME
ANIMAL/CODE
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.



101001459
101001459
101001459
50000741
S0000536
S0000737
50000737
50000722
50000722
1066-1
50000916
1063-1

304005345
304005345
304005695

50000286
311004609
311004609
50000210
50000210
50001097
50002658
50002132
50000818
50001605
50000641
50001361
306004064
306004064
305006524
305006524
305006524

Nilo-Miles
Nilo-Miles
Nilo-Miles
Powell
Rodriguez
Scott
Scott

Solis

Solis
Thangavel
Thompson
Wilemon

Matuzek
Matuzek
Vivas

Burleson
Carrillo
Carrillo
Castellanos
Castellanos
Dietderich
Dukes
Garcia
Hartman
Mesre
Michaels
Mills
Poullard
Poullard
Poullard
Poullard
Poullard

Concepcion
Concepcion
Concepcion
Jacoby
Miguel
Immanuel
Immanuel
David

David
Kandasamy
Divon
Darren

Ashlee
Ashlee
Jose

Amanda
Juan
Juan
Oscar
Oscar
Ryan
Andrew
Gabriel
Jennifer
Bennedict
Christian
Gabriel
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis

Ord Buildings and Buildings Regulations Chapter 10

Ord Buildings and Buildings Regulations Chapter 10

Ord. - Int'l Property Maintenance Code Chapter 10 Sec 10-585

Ord. - Abandoned Animal

Tx Health Safety Failure To Provide Proof Of Rabies Vacc dog/cat 826.002
Ord. - 2004-02. - No City Tags On Animal Sect 5 C1 & C2

Tx Health Safety Failure To Provide Proof Of Rabies Vacc dog/cat 826.002
Ord. - 2004-02. - No City Tags On Animal Sect 5 C1 & C2

Tx Health Safety Failure To Provide Proof Of Rabies Vacc dog/cat 826.002
Ord Buildings and Buildings Regulations Chapter 10

Tx Health Safety Failure To Provide Proof Of Rabies Vacc dog/cat 826.002
Ord. Int'l Building Code Section 10-51

Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Failure To Appear
No Drivers License 521.021

Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Failure To Appear

No Drivers License 521.021

Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Defective Equipment - Exhaust 547.604

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

No Headlights 547.302

No Drivers License 521.021

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle (expired Tags) 502.407
No Drivers License 521.021

09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
09:00 A.M.
INDIGENT
09:30 A.M.
09:30 A.M.
09:30 A.M.

PROSECUTOR

10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.



50002146
S0001931
50000120
312004191
50001348
50002689
50002840
308005868
50001127
309004797
309004797
S0000355
S0000374
50000326
50000326

50001637
50002318
50002069
50002601
50002497
50002086
50001889
50002613
S0003387
50001357
S0001357
S0003151
S0003151
S0003151
50002838
310004325
310004325
50000156

Proctor
Reyes
Sesanga
Shalaby
Smith
Tayou
Tayou
Vattaso
Villarreal
Yagoub
Yagoub
Yagoub
Yamamoto
Young
Young

Abdullah
Alcaraz
Alvarez
Aragon
Banda
Barajas Torres
Basaldu
Benavidez
Braden
Bresciani
Bresciani
Bula Puentes
Bula Puentes
Bula Puentes
Burns
Cardoza
Cardoza
Carter

Kaivon
Leah
Mao
Violet
Jorrell
Lionel
Lionel
Tony
Henry
Frdous
Frdous
Frdous
Yuki
Kelani
Kelani

Ali
Freddie
Aaron
Angelina
Monica
Javier
John
Robert
Tyler
Robert
Robert
Andres
Andres
Andres
Audie
Rigoberto
Rigoberto
Heather

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Speeding 545.351

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Speeding 545.351

Fail To Stop At Designated Point Stop Sign 544.010 (a) (c)
Fail To Yield Row To Emergency Vehicle 545.156
Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Fail To Stop At Designated Point Stop Sign 544.010 (a) (c)
Turned When Unsafe 545.103

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Fail To Stop At Designated Point Stop Sign 544.010 (a) (c)
Failure To Appear

Defective Equipment - Head Lights 547.321

Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)

No Drivers License 521.021

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle (expired Tags) 502.407

Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)

10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
ATTORNEY
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.



309004202
309004202
309004202
50003223
50002189
50003231
50000405
50000405
50003501
50000482
50002071
50002071
50002071
50002098
50003640
50002686
50003728
S0002579
50002607
50003763
50002234
S0001719
50002735
S0003395
50002210
S0001881
50001881
S0001881
50002258
S0002169
50001781
50003665
S0000353
50002380

Caudle
Caudle
Caudle
Chavez Rojas
Cisneros
Clark

Clay

Clay
Clemente
Cockfield
Covarrubias
Covarrubias
Covarrubias
Cruz Ventura
Dawson

De La Parra Pineda

Doghyian
Dominguez
Epps
Escobar
Espinal
Franklin

Frausto Hernandez

Fuentes
Furaha
Galindo
Galindo
Galindo
Galvan
Garcia

Garcia De Granados

Griffith
Gupton
Gupton

Skyla
Skyla
Skyla
Maria
Robin
Claudia
Ricardo
Ricardo
Jose
Chloe
Jose
Jose
Jose
Abigail
Ildeliza
Lourdes
Blake
Imelda
Cambreon
John
Cristian
Maddison
Melinda
Alexis
Jeanne
Victor
Victor
Victor
John
Edith
Rosa
Christopher
Albert
Wanda

Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle (expired Tags) 502.407
Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Failure To Appear

Fail To Stop At Designated Point Stop Sign 544.010 (a) (c)
Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Fail To Control Speed 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Fail To Display Driver's License 521.025
Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Drive On Wrong Side Of Road 545.051

Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Ran Red Light 544.007 (d)

Speeding - School Zone 545.351
Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Drove Wrong Way On One-way Roadway 545.059
Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Speeding 545.351

Operate Motor Vehicle Without License Plate Or With 1 License Plate 504.943
Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Fail To Identify Pc 38.02 (a)

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding - School Zone 545.351

01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.



50001261
S0003303
50003935
50001836
50002987
50002892
50001550
50003336
50002577
S0001708
312003966
312003966
50003682
50003213
S0003033
309004884
50002677
50000420
50002820
50002480
50001271
50002685
S0003326
S0001581
50002088
50002088
50002088
50002905
311004307
311004307
S0000042
307009111
307009111
50000801

Guzman
Harley
Harris
Harris
Hase
Hewtty
Hill

Ho
Hollon
Holt
Howard
Howard
Hunter
Jimenez
Jones
Jones
Kasereka
Kohzad
Lane
Libby
Limon
Lopez
Loza
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Manning
Mansur Arroyo
Mansur Arroyo
Martinez
McKee
McKee
Melendez

Christina
Brett
Darryl
Paige
Sharon
Destiney
David
Lesley
Gregory
Jorg
Kenneth
Kenneth
Johnathon
Noah
Cortney
Kelsey
Mapendano
Abdul
Michelle
Tyler
Melissa
Mizahel
Cynthia
Victor
Victor
Victor
Victor
David
Lizbeth
Lizbeth
Izaac
Donna
Donna
Mauricio

Speeding 545.351

Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Speeding 545.351

Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle (expired Tags) 502.407
Speeding 545.351

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Speeding 545.351

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Speeding 545.351

Failure To Appear

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Speeding 545.351

Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle (expired Tags) 502.407
Tx H & S Code 365.012 Littering

Ran Red Light 544.007 (d)

Speeding 545.351

Failure To Appear

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Failure To Appear

Speeding 545.351

01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.



50002369
S0003058
303005016
S0000812
50000812
303004687
303004687
50002978
50003369
312004293
50003107
50002276
50001891
50003306
50001415
S0003748
50003748
50002375
50003129
50002370
50003327
S0001946
50001946
50001096
50002700
S0001282
50003227
50002598
312004269
312004269
50001250
S0003713
S0001308
50002988

Meza
Meza
Mobley
Molina
Molina

Montelongo Muricio
Montelongo Muricio

Montoya
Moody
Morrison
Mosley
Neyra
Nganga
Nijjar
Olmedo
Oropeza
Oropeza
Oropeza
Ortega
Pelt
Perales
Perry
Perry
Quinonez
Ramirez
Reed
Reyes
Rivas
Robinson
Robinson
Rocha Jimenez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez Arevalo

Cynthia
Cynthia
Jaden
Rachel
Rachel
Jose
Jose
Jayden
Christopher
Seiley
Mary
Jose
Simon
Sukhjinder
Valery
Daniel
Daniel
Patricia
Marianela
Misty
Julissa
Anthony
Anthony
Rosie
Richard
Brittany
Daniel
Jacob
Robin
Robin
Martha
Edgar
Patricia
Jorge

Speeding 545.351

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Speeding 545.351

Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Failure To Appear

Fail To Control Speed 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle (expired Tags) 502.407
Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle (expired Tags) 502.407
Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Violate Driver's License Restriction Code B ( licensed driver >21) 521.221
Speeding 545.351

Fail To Stop At Designated Point Stop Sign 544.010 (a) (c)
Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Fail To Signal Intent Unsafe Movement Sec 545 Subchapter C Tc
Stopped In Roadway 545.302 (a) (1)

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Disregard Traffic Control Device - Intersection 544.004
Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.



50002939
S0003212
50002824
50000490
50003351
306002972
306002972
50002044
50002445
50001857
50003654
50000379
S0003338
50002582
50001982
S0001076
S0003135
S0002551
50001466
308005230
308005230
305006575
305006575
S0003761
50003762
50003762
S0003762
50001484
S0000354
50004004
50000291
S0001392
308005865
50000473

Rodriguez-Morin
Romero
Roy
Rumsey
Rumsey
Salas

Salas
Salazar

San Miguel
Santillan
Scott Rivera
Serrano Contreras
Singh

Sink

Sixtos
Smith
Sonora
Stern
Sukmungsa
Tirado
Tirado
Turney
Turney
Urbanovsky
Urbanovsky
Urbanovsky
Urbanovsky
Valdez
Vasquez
Velazco Nunez
Victorious
Vines
Williams
Wineglass

Adam
Jairo
Cassy
Adam
Nadine
Elaine
Elaine
Frank
Michael
Emmanuela
Anthony
Katiuska
Manjit
Jonathan
Juan
David
Savannah
Liliana
Alec

Jose
Jose
Kara
Kara
Mattie
Mattie
Mattie
Mattie
Theodore
Arthur
Yasmin
Daniel
Tammy
Tayani
Jeremiah

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Ran Red Light 544.007 (d)

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Driving While License Invalid 521.457
Failure To Appear

Ran Red Light 544.007 (d)

Fail To Control Speed 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding - School Zone 545.351
Speeding 545.351

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Fail To Yield Row To Emergency Vehicle 545.156
Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Driving W/an Expired DI 521.021 521.026
Failure To Appear

Possession Of Drug Paraphernalia Hsc 481.125
Failure To Appear

Speeding 545.351

Minor In Poss Alcohol Abc 106.07

Minor In Poss Tobacco Hsc 161.253
Possession Of Drug Paraphernalia Hsc 481.125
Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Assault By Contact Pc 22.01 (a) (3)
Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.



50002721
50002938

S0003330
S0003330
50002482
S0000359
50001979
50002984
S0003711
50004313
50000869
S0000869
50003345
S0003345
S0000883
50003391
50002932
S0003049
S0003377
S0003377
S0003377
50001665
50001984
S0003396
50002084
S0003733
50003923
50002544
50002929
50002230
50004027
S0003929
50004043

Ybarra
Yousif

Ahmadzai
Ahmadzai
Baccanti
Barret
Berry
Bueno
Carlisle
Cole Larry
Dhaka
Dhaka
Downie
Downie
Duran
Gomez
Harrison
Hawkins
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez

Irsula Pacheco

Lee
Ludovici
Maney
Matondo
Meza
Prigmore
Pugh
Reyes
Romo
Sanjel

Noelle
Ahmed

Hamid
Hamid
James
Aline
Celina
Orlando
Christopher
Delijah
David
David
Sherie
Sherie
Alexander
Jose
Lexuce
Brandon
Diego
Diego
Diego
Rosa
Jesus
Michael
Gavin
Mimi
Christianne
Nicholas
Mariah
Audra
Sara
Carrie
Rabin

Fail To Maintain Financial Resp. Subsequent Occurr 601.191 (c)
Speeding 545.351

No Drivers License 521.021

Ran Red Light 544.007 (d)
Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle (expired Tags) 502.407
Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Speeding 545.351

Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Violate Driver's License Restriction Code B ( licensed driver >21) 521.221
Fail To Stop For School Bus 545.066

Speeding 545.351

Fail To Control Speed 545.351

Fail To Stop At Designated Point Stop Sign 544.010 (a) (c)
Ran Stop Sign 545.151

Minor In Poss Tobacco Hsc 161.253

Possession Of Drug Paraphernalia Hsc 481.125
Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Fail To Maintain Financial Responsibility 601.191 (b)
Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Possession Of Drug Paraphernalia Hsc 481.125
Driving W/an Expired DI 521.021 521.026

Speeding 545.351

Speeding 545.351

Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Speeding 545.351

01:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
JUDGE

02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.



50003378
50002980
50003676
50002709
50003098
50003037
50003037

50000225
312004158
50001136
50000627
50000280
50001160
308005810
308005810
50001343
312004284
50000811
50001467

Satterfield
Seward
Tshike
Urban

Vega Collazo
Zambrano
Zambrano

Brown
Garcia
Martinez
Medrano
Miner
Patel
Robinson
Robinson
Simes
Tampwo
Tavera
Valcourt

Megan
Bryan
Nathalie
Vanessa
Leslie
Yonder
Yonder

Dellquon
Raquel
Rose
Megan
Samuel
Tithi
Matthew
Matthew
Donna
Mathy
Keemberly
Sebastien

Minor In Poss Tobacco Hsc 161.253

Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Violate Driver's License Restriction Code B ( licensed driver >21) 521.221
Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle (expired Tags) 502.407

Fail To Stop For School Bus 545.066

No Drivers License 521.021

Speeding - School Zone 545.351

Speeding 545.351
Speeding 545.351
Speeding 545.351
Speeding 545.351

Ran Red Light 544.007 (d)
Speeding 545.351
Speeding 545.351

Ran Red Light 544.007 (d)
Speeding 545.351
Speeding - School Zone 545.351
Speeding 545.351
Speeding 545.351

02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
02:00 P.M.

SHOWCAUSE

03:00 P.M.
03:00 P.M.
03:00 P.M.
03:00 P.M.
03:00 P.M.
03:00 P.M.
03:00 P.M.
03:00 P.M.
03:00 P.M.
03:00 P.M.
03:00 P.M.
03:00 P.M.



